
Ciccioteam

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coseani Stefano (03/048) 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 2 5

Bruno Arianna (03/2823) 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8

Bruno Alessandro (03/116) 4 6 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Strussiat Elena (03/2830) 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Tudech Massimiliano (03/118) 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Petrello Isabella (03/249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 7

Cogoi Nevio (03/396) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2

Desabbata Simone (03/2859) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Adornetto Luigi (03/2831) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coseani Stefano 03/048 38 67 1,76

Bruno Arianna 03/2823 34 61 1,79

Bruno Alessandro 03/116 16 26 1,62

Strussiat Elena 03/2830 24 25 1,04

Tudech Massimiliano 03/118 20 19 0,95

Petrello Isabella 03/249 10 14 1,40

Cogoi Nevio 03/396 10 10 1,00

Desabbata Simone 03/2859 8 6 0,75

Adornetto Luigi 03/2831 0 0 0,00

Red Dragons

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 12 3 9 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 10 4 11 2 4 4 11

Visintin Massimo (03/1322) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 6 2 4 4 8 4 5 4 9 3 3 0 0

Ariatta Stefano (03/644) 3 8 4 11 3 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 7 2 4 2 0 4 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 7 2 2 4 7

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 3

Aizza Ivan (03/1560) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Fontana Nicola (03/2246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 35 73 2,09

Visintin Massimo 03/1322 33 65 1,97

Ariatta Stefano 03/644 30 60 2,00

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 34 48 1,41

Vrech Daniele 03/665 12 20 1,67

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 14 12 0,86

Aizza Ivan 03/1560 2 1 0,50

Fontana Nicola 03/2246 0 0 0,00

Le Poco Princess

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biban Michela (03/319) 2 5 2 1 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 5

Buffon Lorena (03/1523) 2 3 4 11 2 4 2 6 4 4 4 10 4 6 2 0 4 9 4 4

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 2 4 2 2 1 1 3 7 3 4 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 0

Dominici Lara (03/2635) 0 0 4 10 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 0 1 1 4 4

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1

Kuzmic Martina (03/2164) 4 12 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Gigante Simona (03/2810) 4 7 0 0 3 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolso Moira (03/1752) 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biban Michela 03/319 34 59 1,74

Buffon Lorena 03/1523 32 57 1,78

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 29 43 1,48

Dominici Lara 03/2635 18 29 1,61

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 18 24 1,33

Kuzmic Martina 03/2164 12 18 1,50

Gigante Simona 03/2810 12 11 0,92

Dolso Moira 03/1752 5 6 1,20

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 0 0 0,00



Lis Scumbinadis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dominici Emil (03/882) 2 5 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 12

Lorenzon Sabina (03/2707) 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 3

Zuccolo Fabio (03/2834) 4 1 2 2 4 6 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 3 3 0 0

Piccoli Lisa (03/2706) 4 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 2 4 3 2 0 4 2 2 0 4 1

Nardon  Sara (03/2696) 2 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Cisilino Denise (03/2771) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snidaro Serena (03/2708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3

Zanin Rodica (03/2814) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dominici Emil 03/882 38 99 2,61

Lorenzon Sabina 03/2707 34 43 1,26

Zuccolo Fabio 03/2834 21 25 1,19

Piccoli Lisa 03/2706 30 10 0,33

Nardon  Sara 03/2696 28 9 0,32

Cisilino Denise 03/2771 4 5 1,25

Snidaro Serena 03/2708 3 4 1,33

Zanin Rodica 03/2814 2 1 0,50

Baaf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Debellis Federico (03/2846) 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12

Debellis Angela (03/2713) 4 8 4 10 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 11

Mascelloni Fabio (03/2714) 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 0 0 2 6 3 5 4 9 0 0

Di Lenardo Michele (03/2715) 3 5 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 6 2 1 1 1 2 3 4 7

Ahmetovic Bruno (03/2828) 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 2 4 6 4 6 2 3 4 4

Gaspari Alessandro (03/2712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Debellis Federico 03/2846 38 90 2,37

Debellis Angela 03/2713 36 65 1,81

Mascelloni Fabio 03/2714 22 56 2,55

Di Lenardo Michele 03/2715 30 50 1,67

Ahmetovic Bruno 03/2828 34 44 1,29

Gaspari Alessandro 03/2712 0 0 0,00

Dart Art Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellocco Michael (03/2863) 2 1 2 1 2 5 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 8 2 3

Ros Alessandro (01/2795) 2 0 2 1 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 3 6 2 2

Arteni Simone (03/2815) 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 2 5 2 1 4 2

Perry Simon (03/1648) 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 4

Mattia Alessia (03/2865) 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 5 4 5

Tami Brian (03/2788) 2 1 2 2 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 4 1 0 2 3

Pinto Simone (03/2785) 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giron Elisabetta (03/2864) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negro Alberto (03/2787) 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellocco Michael 03/2863 30 43 1,43

Ros Alessandro 01/2795 25 35 1,40

Arteni Simone 03/2815 22 25 1,14

Perry Simon 03/1648 18 23 1,28

Mattia Alessia 03/2865 20 20 1,00

Tami Brian 03/2788 22 20 0,91

Pinto Simone 03/2785 6 9 1,50

Giron Elisabetta 03/2864 6 5 0,83

Negro Alberto 03/2787 11 5 0,45


